
GENERAL HANDICAP

TUS TORNEOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-07

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 Federación Madr 16,2 18Roman Martin,Marcelo (22:20)42

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,8 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (20:21)41

3 VILLA DE MADRID 21,4 24Geijo Castany,Miguel (17:23)40

4 FORO 2000 26,7 29Gisbert Moreno,Alfonso (21:18)39

5 Federación Madr 8,3 9Hernandez Perez,Angel (16:22)38

6 VILLA DE MADRID 10,3 12Zarranz Salto,Ines (21:17)38

7 VILLA DE MADRID 11,0 12Echazarra Cubillo,Ignacio (22:16)38

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (18:19)37

9 RIOCEREZO 11,4 12Galvez Villarrubia,Alberto (19:18)37

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (21:16)37

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,7 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (19:17)36

12 Federación Madr 14,6 16Resusta Aguilar,Ignacio (17:19)36

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,2 29Gomez Perez,Arturo (16:20)36

14 VALLE ROMANO 10,1 11Roman Martin,Jose Tomas (20:15)35

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (19:16)35

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,5 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (22:13)35

17 TORREJON 23,9 26Yebra Fernandez,Valentin (18:17)35

18 VILLA DE MADRID 24,7 27Vazquez Alarcon de La Lastra,Ignacio (16:19)35

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,7 15Garcia Monteys,Rafael (20:14)34

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,8 16Mate Saez,Juan (14:20)34

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,4 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (17:17)34

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,6 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (19:15)34

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (13:21)34

24 SHERRY 3,4 3Vara de Rey Gonzalez Coloma,Agustin (15:18)33

25 PUERTA HIERRO 9,4 10Bernar Aguirre,Cosme (15:18)33

26 CENTRO NACIONAL 9,9 10Aguirre Aviles,Santiago (17:16)33

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (18:15)33

28 RSHECC 14,0 15Benzo Callejo,Gonzalo (16:17)33

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,5 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (13:20)33

30 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,0 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (16:17)33

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (15:17)32

32 Federación Madr 14,7 16Iribarren Johansson,Javier (16:16)32

33 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (18:14)32

34 ORENSEGOLF MAD 35,0 29Geijo Rumeu de Armas,Miguel (18:14)32

35 LA HERRERIA 10,0 11Ferrezuelo Jimenez,Miguel Angel (17:14)31

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (13:17)30

37 VILLA DE MADRID 18,9 21de Gregorio Cudos,Luis (16:14)30

38 Federación Madr 25,8 29Martin Perez,Angel (17:13)30

39 C.T.G. 15,6 17Nogueira Fernandez,Miguel (16:13)29

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (16:13)29

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,8 14Gil Martin,Francisco (14:14)28

42 C.T.G. 21,0 23Martinez de Andres,Rafael (16:12)28

43 Federación Cast 6,3 6Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (13:14)27

44 Federación Madr 17,5 19Boj Chamorro,Esteban (15:12)27

45 SOMONTES 34,4 29Lopez Torralba,Jesus (11:15)26

46 ALOHA 27,4 29Rodriguez Barroso,Enrique (15:11)26

47 Federación Madr 36,0 34Lopez Cuadrado,Ana (15:11)26

48 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (15:10)25

49 LOS BERROCALES 16,7 18Castellano Moreno,Jose Antonio (11:14)25

50 Internacional 9,4 10Moundi,Leonardo (14:10)24

51 SHERRY 20,4 22Boedo Granero,Alfonso (14:10)24
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GENERAL HANDICAP

TUS TORNEOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-07

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 ALOHA 32,1 34Marina Escudero,Pilar (13:11)24

53 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,6 10Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (7:16)23

54 ORENSEGOLF MAD 14,4 16Sierra Garcia de Miguel,Mario (12:10)22

55 Federación Madr 31,2 29Muñoz Cantarero,Juan Carlos (9:8)17

56 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 34Sanchez Baena,Alicia (6:8)14

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria No Pres.
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1ª CATGEGORIA

TUS TORNEOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-07

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 Federación Madr 8,3 9Hernandez Perez,Angel (16:22)38

2 VILLA DE MADRID 10,3 12Zarranz Salto,Ines (21:17)38

3 VILLA DE MADRID 11,0 12Echazarra Cubillo,Ignacio (22:16)38

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (18:19)37

5 RIOCEREZO 11,4 12Galvez Villarrubia,Alberto (19:18)37

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,7 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (19:17)36

7 VALLE ROMANO 10,1 11Roman Martin,Jose Tomas (20:15)35

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (19:16)35

9 SHERRY 3,4 3Vara de Rey Gonzalez Coloma,Agustin (15:18)33

10 PUERTA HIERRO 9,4 10Bernar Aguirre,Cosme (15:18)33

11 CENTRO NACIONAL 9,9 10Aguirre Aviles,Santiago (17:16)33

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (18:15)33

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (15:17)32

14 LA HERRERIA 10,0 11Ferrezuelo Jimenez,Miguel Angel (17:14)31

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,8 14Gil Martin,Francisco (14:14)28

16 Federación Cast 6,3 6Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (13:14)27

17 Internacional 9,4 10Moundi,Leonardo (14:10)24

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,6 10Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (7:16)23

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan No Entr.
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2ª CATGEGORIA

TUS TORNEOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-07

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 Federación Madr 16,2 18Roman Martin,Marcelo (22:20)42

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,8 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (20:21)41

3 VILLA DE MADRID 21,4 24Geijo Castany,Miguel (17:23)40

4 FORO 2000 26,7 29Gisbert Moreno,Alfonso (21:18)39

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (21:16)37

6 Federación Madr 14,6 16Resusta Aguilar,Ignacio (17:19)36

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,2 29Gomez Perez,Arturo (16:20)36

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,5 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (22:13)35

9 TORREJON 23,9 26Yebra Fernandez,Valentin (18:17)35

10 VILLA DE MADRID 24,7 27Vazquez Alarcon de La Lastra,Ignacio (16:19)35

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,7 15Garcia Monteys,Rafael (20:14)34

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,8 16Mate Saez,Juan (14:20)34

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,4 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (17:17)34

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,6 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (19:15)34

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (13:21)34

16 RSHECC 14,0 15Benzo Callejo,Gonzalo (16:17)33

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,5 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (13:20)33

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,0 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (16:17)33

19 Federación Madr 14,7 16Iribarren Johansson,Javier (16:16)32

20 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (18:14)32

21 ORENSEGOLF MAD 35,0 29Geijo Rumeu de Armas,Miguel (18:14)32

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (13:17)30

23 VILLA DE MADRID 18,9 21de Gregorio Cudos,Luis (16:14)30

24 Federación Madr 25,8 29Martin Perez,Angel (17:13)30

25 C.T.G. 15,6 17Nogueira Fernandez,Miguel (16:13)29

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (16:13)29

27 C.T.G. 21,0 23Martinez de Andres,Rafael (16:12)28

28 Federación Madr 17,5 19Boj Chamorro,Esteban (15:12)27

29 SOMONTES 34,4 29Lopez Torralba,Jesus (11:15)26

30 ALOHA 27,4 29Rodriguez Barroso,Enrique (15:11)26

31 Federación Madr 36,0 34Lopez Cuadrado,Ana (15:11)26

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (15:10)25

33 LOS BERROCALES 16,7 18Castellano Moreno,Jose Antonio (11:14)25

34 SHERRY 20,4 22Boedo Granero,Alfonso (14:10)24

35 ALOHA 32,1 34Marina Escudero,Pilar (13:11)24

36 ORENSEGOLF MAD 14,4 16Sierra Garcia de Miguel,Mario (12:10)22

37 Federación Madr 31,2 29Muñoz Cantarero,Juan Carlos (9:8)17

38 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 34Sanchez Baena,Alicia (6:8)14

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria No Pres.
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SCRATCH

TUS TORNEOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-07

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,7 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (17:14)31

2 SHERRY 3,4 3Vara de Rey Gonzalez Coloma,Agustin (14:16)30

3 Federación Madr 8,3 9Hernandez Perez,Angel (12:17)29

4 VILLA DE MADRID 11,0 12Echazarra Cubillo,Ignacio (16:11)27

5 Federación Madr 16,2 18Roman Martin,Marcelo (14:12)26

6 VILLA DE MADRID 10,3 12Zarranz Salto,Ines (15:11)26

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (12:13)25

8 RIOCEREZO 11,4 12Galvez Villarrubia,Alberto (13:12)25

9 VALLE ROMANO 10,1 11Roman Martin,Jose Tomas (15:10)25

10 PUERTA HIERRO 9,4 10Bernar Aguirre,Cosme (11:13)24

11 CENTRO NACIONAL 9,9 10Aguirre Aviles,Santiago (12:12)24

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (13:10)23

13 LA HERRERIA 10,0 11Ferrezuelo Jimenez,Miguel Angel (13:10)23

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,8 19Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (11:11)22

15 Federación Cast 6,3 6Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (10:12)22

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (12:9)21

17 Federación Madr 14,6 16Resusta Aguilar,Ignacio (9:11)20

18 RSHECC 14,0 15Benzo Callejo,Gonzalo (10:10)20

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,7 15Garcia Monteys,Rafael (13:7)20

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (12:7)19

21 Federación Madr 14,7 16Iribarren Johansson,Javier (9:10)19

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (9:10)19

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,8 16Mate Saez,Juan (6:12)18

24 VILLA DE MADRID 21,4 24Geijo Castany,Miguel (6:11)17

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,5 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (6:11)17

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,4 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (9:8)17

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (6:11)17

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,6 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (9:7)16

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,6 10Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (5:11)16

30 Internacional 9,4 10Moundi,Leonardo (10:6)16

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,8 14Gil Martin,Francisco (8:7)15

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (5:9)14

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,5 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (10:4)14

34 VILLA DE MADRID 18,9 21de Gregorio Cudos,Luis (9:5)14

35 C.T.G. 15,6 17Nogueira Fernandez,Miguel (8:6)14

36 FORO 2000 26,7 29Gisbert Moreno,Alfonso (9:4)13

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,6 16Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (7:6)13

38 VILLA DE MADRID 24,7 27Vazquez Alarcon de La Lastra,Ignacio (6:6)12

39 ORENSEGOLF MAD 14,4 16Sierra Garcia de Miguel,Mario (6:6)12

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,2 29Gomez Perez,Arturo (5:6)11

41 TORREJON 23,9 26Yebra Fernandez,Valentin (6:5)11

42 C.T.G. 21,0 23Martinez de Andres,Rafael (7:4)11

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (7:4)11

44 Federación Madr 17,5 19Boj Chamorro,Esteban (7:4)11

45 Federación Madr 25,8 29Martin Perez,Angel (5:4)9

46 ORENSEGOLF MAD 35,0 29Geijo Rumeu de Armas,Miguel (5:3)8

47 SHERRY 20,4 22Boedo Granero,Alfonso (5:3)8

48 LOS BERROCALES 16,7 18Castellano Moreno,Jose Antonio (2:6)8

49 SOMONTES 34,4 29Lopez Torralba,Jesus (2:5)7

50 Federación Madr 36,0 34Lopez Cuadrado,Ana (4:2)6

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,0 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (3:3)6
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SCRATCH

TUS TORNEOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-07

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (4:1)5

53 ALOHA 27,4 29Rodriguez Barroso,Enrique (4:1)5

54 ALOHA 32,1 34Marina Escudero,Pilar (3:1)4

55 Federación Madr 31,2 29Muñoz Cantarero,Juan Carlos (1:1)2

56 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 34Sanchez Baena,Alicia (0:0)0

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria No Pres.
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SENIOR

TUS TORNEOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-10-07

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 VILLA DE MADRID 21,4 24Geijo Castany,Miguel (17:23)40

2 FORO 2000 26,7 29Gisbert Moreno,Alfonso (21:18)39

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (18:19)37

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (21:16)37

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,2 29Gomez Perez,Arturo (16:20)36

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (19:16)35

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,5 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (22:13)35

8 TORREJON 23,9 26Yebra Fernandez,Valentin (18:17)35

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,7 15Garcia Monteys,Rafael (20:14)34

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,8 16Mate Saez,Juan (14:20)34

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,4 17Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (17:17)34

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,6 21Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (19:15)34

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (13:21)34

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (18:15)33

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,5 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (13:20)33

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,0 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (16:17)33

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (15:17)32

18 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (18:14)32

19 LA HERRERIA 10,0 11Ferrezuelo Jimenez,Miguel Angel (17:14)31

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (13:17)30

21 Federación Madr 25,8 29Martin Perez,Angel (17:13)30

22 C.T.G. 15,6 17Nogueira Fernandez,Miguel (16:13)29

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 22Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (16:13)29

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,8 14Gil Martin,Francisco (14:14)28

25 C.T.G. 21,0 23Martinez de Andres,Rafael (16:12)28

26 Federación Madr 17,5 19Boj Chamorro,Esteban (15:12)27

27 SOMONTES 34,4 29Lopez Torralba,Jesus (11:15)26

28 ALOHA 27,4 29Rodriguez Barroso,Enrique (15:11)26

29 LOS BERROCALES 16,7 18Castellano Moreno,Jose Antonio (11:14)25

30 ALOHA 32,1 34Marina Escudero,Pilar (13:11)24

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,6 10Gonzalez Blanco,Luis Carlos (7:16)23

32 Federación Madr 31,2 29Muñoz Cantarero,Juan Carlos (9:8)17

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 34Sanchez Baena,Alicia (6:8)14

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria No Pres.
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